SIR BRANCH 93 GOLF SIGNUP SHEET
April 2025 - Spring Weather has arrived & the Masters is here again !!

Course/Date/Time

List the Players in Each Group

Riding $$

Walking $$

SS per Player

Group Total $$

04/02 Bing Maloney

TT 8:03 - 28

$64.00

$36.00

1)

2)

3)

4)

w | |n |Wn

w|n |n |n

04/10 WILDHAWK (THUR)

TT 8:00 - 24 (2 Man Scramble)

$55.00

$35.00

1)

2)

3)

4)

w

v |n |n |n

04/16 Reserve (Spanos)

TT 9:00 - 24 Range Ball Included

$63.00

N/A

1)

2)

3)

4)

w | |n |Wn

W |n |n |n

04/23 MacKenzie

TT 9:15 - 24 (OPEN PAIRING)

$59.00

$41.00

1)

2)

3)

4)

w | |n |Wn

v |n |n |n

04/29 River Oaks (TUES.)

TT 9:00 24 Range Ball Included

$57.00

N/A

1)

2)

3)

4)

w | |n |Wn

w |n |n |n

1)

2)

3)

4)

w | |n |Wn

w |n |n |n

INSTRUCTIONS

(1) Prepare your form in advance of your arrival . Make sure the form is
complete and all the fees are totalled correctly. Do not leave the sheet without

a review by the sign-up staff. If the sheet is not correct, the staff will return it to

you for correction.

(2) If you play in a regular group, please have all players sign up on the same
sheet to ensure that your group is paired together.

Total

Cash/Check

(3) Bring the completed form with a check/checks made out to SIR 93 Golf to the

Golf Sign-up Table from 10:30 to 11:30 AM-3rd Monday-03/17/25 @ AVIATORS REST.

(4) Any late submissions or changes must be made by contacting Connor Chin - (Club
Handicaper & Add & Drop Chair) at 916-601-1854 or cljschin@gmail.com.
(5) Cancellations made by noon of the Monday before the tournament will

entitle the member to a refund of green fees and any paid cart fees. The $5.00
prize fund fee is refunded also. No refunds for no-shows on tournament day.

S Total

$298 Per Player if all
Courses are Played (Riding)




