SIR BRANCH 93 GOLF SIGNUP SHEET

April 2025 - Spring Weather has arrived & the Masters is here again!!

Course/Date/Time	List the Players in Each Group	Riding \$\$	Walking \$\$	\$\$ per Player	Group Total \$\$
04/02 Bing Maloney	TT 8:03 - 28	\$64.00	\$36.00		
	1)			\$	\$
	2)			\$	\$
	3)			\$	\$
	4)			\$	\$
04/10 WILDHAWK (THUR)	TT 8:00 - 24 (2 Man Scramble)	\$55.00	\$35.00		
	1)				\$
	2)			\$	\$
	3)			\$	\$
	4)			\$	\$
04/16 Reserve (Spanos)	TT 9:00 - 24 Range Ball Included	\$63.00	N/A	Y	y .
	1)	703.00	14//1	\$	\$
	· ·				1
	2)			\$	\$
	3)			\$	\$
	4)	450.00	444.00	\$	\$
04/23 MacKenzie	TT 9:15 - 24 (OPEN PAIRING)	\$59.00	\$41.00		
	1)	ļ		\$	\$
	2)			\$	\$
	3)			\$	\$
	4)			\$	\$
04/29 River Oaks (TUES.)	TT 9:00 24 Range Ball Included	\$57.00	N/A		
	1)			\$	\$
	2)			\$	\$
	3)			\$	\$
	4)			\$	\$
	1)			\$	\$
	2)			\$	\$
	3)			\$	\$
	4)			\$	\$
	INSTRUCTIONS	•	•	Total	Cash/Check
(1) Prepare your form in advance of your arrival . Make sure the form is					
complete and all the fees are totalled correctly. Do not leave the sheet without				\$	
a review by the sign-up staff. If the sheet is not correct, the staff will return it to					
you for correction.				\$	
(2) If you play in a regular group, please have all players sign up on the same				ć	
sheet to ensure that your group is paired together. (3) Bring the completed form with a check/checks made out to SIR 93 Golf to the				٧	1
Golf Sign-up Table from 10:30 to 11:30 AM-3rd Monday-03/17/25 @ AVIATORS REST.				Ś	
(4) Any late submissions or changes must be made by contacting Connor Chin - (Club				т	1
Handicaper & Add & Drop Chair) at 916-601-1854 or cljschin@gmail.com.				\$	Total
(5) Cancellations made by noon of the Monday before the tournament will				\$298 Per Playe	
	fund of green fees and any paid cart f			Courses are Pl	
	ilso. No refunds for no-shows on tour				